Selected Works Annual Juried Exhibition 2023

Mahalo to everyone who submitted work to this exhibition! Artists with non-selected
work should plan to pick up their work on Thursday, January 5, between 9am and 4pm, as
outlined on the prospectus. Artists with selected work: please email josephine@ huinoeau.com
with any spelling corrections or edits by January 9. We
look forward to seeing you all at the opening reception on January 13, 5-7pm or on a future

First Name Last Name

Calen

Eve
Eve

Eve

Husa

Brooke

Brooke

Larry
Don

Taylor

Judy

Tia

Todd

Beth

Adams

Adams
Adams

Adams

Adams

Auchincloss

Auchincloss

Berko
Bernshouse

Binda

Bisgard

Brady

Campbell

Cooper

Title
Maui Utility

In the Clouds
Cloud no.1

Lana'i Cloudscape

Convergence

From one volcano to
another

X Naught

A Day at the Beach
No Title
fruit striped lotus, no.1

(neon lemonade)

Collage

Hive on the Hala

Norfolk Island Pine

Limu Dancing Full Moon

Medium
watercolor

ceramic vessel
porcelain

porcelain
encaustic,
cyanotype, metal
inlay

raku/saggar

raku/saggar

oil, charcoal, pencil
on board

ink
acrylic on canvas

print and collage

reduction linocut

wood

alcohol ink, resin,
limu

receiving day. Thank you, again, for sharing your creativity with the Hui!

Price
$1,400.00

$250.00
$150.00

$85.00

$650.00

$750.00

$450.00

$12,000.00
nfs
$6,200.00
$1,250.00

$560.00

$4,800.00

$1,850.00



Julia

Julia

Sachelle
Sachelle
Nancy
Nancy
Kimberly
Tracy
Tracy

Ana

Ana

Carla

Timothy
Jonathan

Lali

Lali

Karl
Barclay

Julie

Cordi

Cordi

Dae
Dae
Davis
Davis
Dubsky
Dudley
Dudley

Gaion

Gaion
Gangini
Garcia

Gillman

Groth

Groth

Hensel
Hill

Houck

Dusky Cloud

Reflective Pools

In Spite of the Odds

[ am a Garden

Connect

Untitled 2

Silversword Reflections
#2

Shallows

Bright

Between Times N.12

Between Time N. 3

Refinement
Ikigai
Boy on a Beach

Landfall

Field

Cascade Sunrise

Eagle Flyer

blown glass
blown mirrored
glass

oil on linen
oil onlinen

ceramics

ceramic
collaged off-set relief
print

ol
oil
mixed media

mixed media

oil, oil pastel, oil
pencil

ohia

photography
drypoint

drypoint

fused glass, copper
construction, gold

leaf

18k gold

When the Morning Comes oil on panel

$2,600.00

$3,800.00

$6,500.00
$2,440.00
$3,500.00
$1,510.00
$850.00

$1,800.00
$950.00

$1,250.00

$980.00

$1,700.00
$3,200.00
$325.00

$500.00

$500.00

$8,000.00
$3,900.00

$2,900.00



Julie

Julie

Brad

Tom

Joyce

Daniela

Jackie

Kela
Gregg
Elizabeth
Ray

Caroline

Lori

Pascaline

Ed

Art

Art

Deb

Houck

Houck

Huck

James

Jeffers

Jendly

Johnston

Kahikina

Kaplan

Keller

Kelso

Killhour

Koprowski

Laloux

Lane

Liliana

Liliana

Lynch

Into the Light

Constellation

When I’'m Small

Silent Rider

Feeding Time- 'Ohelo for

the Nené

O Kedla Woa lani - Life of

the Heavenly Realm

Fly Like an Eagle
My Alter Ego
Lelebu

Bagasse House
(Pu'unene Sugar Mill)

Mabe Series #4

‘Ohia Everlasting"

she swims

Malama

Where it Began

Hawaiian Spirit

Circle of Life

When Dreams Become
Reality - Part 2

oil on panel

intaglio print

acrylic, oil pastel,
graphite, paper on
canvas

dynasty on euca
board

wool, linen

mixed media
reduction linocut
ceramics

mixed media

watercolor

mabe pearl, sterling
silver

oil based inks on
kozo paper

oil on canvas

acrylic on wood

mixed media, acrylic,

charcoal, oil
ceramic with
hawaiian natural
material

ceramic raku with
friftwood

oil

$2,400.00

$500.00

$1,600.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$11,500.00

$650.00

nfs
$8,500.00
$3,500.00
$540.00

$2,400.00

$10,800.00

$2,800.00

$9,000.00

$380.00

$380.00

$450.00



Kari

Sheri

Sheri

Sarah

Jim

Paul

Paul
Cody
Stephanie
Kathy
Kathy
Don
Damian
Dan Skinner
Ron

Gunnar
Debbie

Roberta Ann

Elaine

McCarthy

McNerthney

McNerthney

Metz
Powlan
Pyzyna
Pyzyna
Roberts
Sachs
Sakai
Sakai
Shamblin
Smith
Tom Faught
Tosh

Turnbull
von Tempsky

Weisenburg

Wender

Patch of Blue

With a Twist

Emergent Light

Tears of Feathers
Island Mist

Haida

MOTHER'S MUSIC
Nakota

Where the Water Breaks
its Silence

After the storm
Altered States
After the Fog
Middles Mostly
Untitled

Umeke - Blue Puka

Lehua
Pele's Haleakala

Dewdrops on Leaves

‘Ulei

oil on linen

woven cotton yarn

watercolor

pit-fired porcelain,

plaster, wood

etching on silk with

23K gold leaf

christmas berry

wood

christmas berry

wood
photography

acrylic & oil on
canvas

acrylic on yupo
mixed media
oil on canvas
oilonlinen

ceramic

wood - mango &

epoxy resin
ohia wood on
alabaster

oil on linen

fine silver, sapphires

‘Ulei (cultivated)

branches, gut (hog
casings), cochineal

dye

$15,000.00

$3,600.00

$3,200.00

$2,500.00
$5,800.00
$600.00
$700.00
$4,500.00
$12,000.00
$350.00
$350.00
$6,000.00
$9,500.00
$2,500.00
$425.00

$5,500.00
$3,250.00

$475.00

nfs



Elaine

Linda

Donna

Samantha

Josefina

Wender

Whittemore

Zarbin- Byrne

Zender

Zorrilla

Communities

Energies and Forces
(Pele)

A Place is a Story

Thistle Moon

The Waterfall

stinkvine, gut (hog
casings), wasp

nests, hua hala,

coral, cochineal dye nfs

oil on wood $4,200.00
photograph,

watercolor, ink $300.00
monoprint $425.00

mixed media & oil on
canvas $3,200.00



